
Agency Name Email Telephone

Aging David Fittery dfittery@pa.gov 717.425.7381

Aging Matthew Updegrove mupdegrove@pa.gov 717.346.2193

Agriculture Shawn Kupchella skupchella@pa.gov 717.705.8027

Attorney General Vania Tonelotti vtonelotti@attorneygeneral.gov 717-514-4810

Auditor General Samantha Boyer sboyer@paauditor.gov 717.787.3192

Banking and Securities Randy King raking@pa.gov 717.705.8995

Banking and Securities Linda Polzner lpolzer@pa.gov 717.787.7741
Community & Economic 

Development Charlene Parr chparr@pa.gov 717.783.6459
Community & Economic 

Development Ann Zerby anzerby@pa.gov 717.783.1266
Conservation & Natural 

Resources Shawn Kupchella skupchella@pa.gov 717.705.8027

Corrections Laurie Hilsinger lhilsinger@pa.gov 717.574.7488

Corrections Bryan Oles Boles@pa.gov 717-728-5321   
Department of Drug & Alcohol 

Programs David Fittery dfittery@pa.gov 717.425.7381
Department of Drug & Alcohol 

Programs Matthew Updegrove mupdegrove@pa.gov 717.346.2193

Education Beth Bates bebates@pa.gov 717-783-2024

Environmental Protection Renata Moseley rmoseley@pa.gov 717.787.8476

Executive Offices David Fittery dfittery@pa.gov 717.425.7381

Executive Offices Matthew Updegrove mupdegrove@pa.gov 717.346.2193

Fish And Boat Commission Jonathan Swanger joswanger@pa.gov 717.705.7822 

Game Commission Ronald McLaughlin rmclaughli@pa.gov 717.787.4250 x 73113

Game Commission Alexa Peckham alepeckham@pa.gov 717.787.7250 x 73133 

Gaming Control Board Chelsea Wilson cwilson@pa.gov 717.346.8338

Gaming Control Board Tania Miller tamiller@pa.gov 717.346.1465

Gaming Control Board Danette Bixler-George dbixlergeo@pa.gov 717.346.2703

General Services David Fittery dfittery@pa.gov 717.425.7381

General Services Matthew Updegrove mupdegrove@pa.gov 717.346.2193

Health Nicole Lukens nlukens@pa.gov 717.783.9916
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Health Diane Murray dimurray@pa.gov 717.705.6076

Health Hodevah Snead hsnead@pa.gov 717.525.5474
Historical & Museum 

Commission David Fittery dfittery@pa.gov
717.425.7381

Historical & Museum 

Commission Matthew Updegrove mupdegrove@pa.gov 717.346.2193
House of Representatives - 

BENEFITS OFFICE Trisha Knolles tknolles@pabmc.net 717.783.3075

Human Services Nicole Lukens nlukens@pa.gov 717.783.9916

Human Services Diane Murray dimurray@pa.gov 717.705.6076

Human Services Hodevah Snead hsnead@pa.gov 717.525.5474

Insurance Rachel Beam racbeam@pa.gov 717.787.0339

Insurance Stephen Szwajkowski stszwajkow@pa.gov 717.787.6847

Labor & Industry Randy King raking@pa.gov 717.705.8995

Labor & Industry Linda Polzner lpolzer@pa.gov 717.787.7741
Legislative Data Processing 

Center Lisa Kelley lkelley@legis.state.pa.us 717.787.7358

Liquor Control Board Jenny Tulli jtulli@pa.gov 717.903.9222

Liquor Control Board Connie Cripps ccripps@pa.gov 717.783.9850

Liquor Control Board Lauren Donmoyer ldonmoyer@pa.gov 717.705.0410
Local Government 

Commission David Greene dgreene@palegislature.us 717.787.7680

Military & Veterans Affairs Jessica Vuksta jvuksta@pa.gov 717.861.8338

Office of General Counsel David Fittery dfittery@pa.gov 717.425.7381

Office of General Counsel Matthew Updegrove mupdegrove@pa.gov 717.346.2193

Office of Inspector General David Fittery dfittery@pa.gov 717.425.7381

Office of Inspector General Matthew Updegrove mupdegrove@pa.gov 717.346.2193

Office of the Budget David Fittery dfittery@pa.gov 717.425.7381

Office of the Budget Matthew Updegrove mupdegrove@pa.gov 717.346.2193

Office of the Governor Darice Mayhew dmayhew@pa.gov 717.772.9092
PA Commission on Crime & 

Delinquency Laurie Hilsinger lhilsinger@pa.gov 717.574.7488
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PA Commission on Crime & 

Delinquency Bryan Oles Boles@pa.gov 717-728-5321   
PA Higher Education 

Assistance Agency (PHEAA) Heidi Stough hstough@pheaa.org 717.720.2235
PA Higher Education 

Assistance Agency (PHEAA) Samantha Hunter Samantha.hunter@pheaa.org 717.720.3120

Patient Safety Authority Dan Seibert daseibert@pa.gov  717-783-3033 

Patient Safety Authority Jessica Gutierrez jegutierre@pa.gov 717-783-9273
Pennsylvania Emergency 

Management Agency Teri Yuschock tyuschock@pa.gov 717-705-1719
Pennsylvania Human 

Relations Commission Lauren Daman ldaman@pa.gov 717-425-6530
Pennsylvania Municipal 

Retirement System David Fittery dfittery@pa.gov 717.425.7381
Pennsylvania Municipal 

Retirement System Matthew Updegrove mupdegrove@pa.gov 717.346.2193
Pennsylvania State Police - 

CIVILIAN EMPLOYEES ONLY Heidi Koppenhaver   hkoppenhav@pa.gov 717.772.1283
Pennsylvania State Police - 

CIVILIAN EMPLOYEES ONLY Sara VanderGheynst savandergh@pa.gov 717.787.8100 

Pennsylvania State Police - 

ENLISTED EMPLOYEES ONLY Natalie Watkin nwatkin@pa.gov 717.214.9772

Probation & Parole Laurie Hilsinger lhilsinger@pa.gov 717.574.7488

Probation & Parole Bryan Oles Boles@pa.gov 717-728-5321   
Public School Building 

Authority David Player dplayer@pa.gov 717.975.2207
Public School Employees 

Retirement System Mary Lane malane@pa.gov 717.720.4903

Public Utility Commission Michael Roberts michrobert@pa.gov 717.787.9076

Public Utility Commission Dana Barry danbarry@pa.gov 717.783.9774

Revenue Rachel Beam racbeam@pa.gov 717.787.0339

Revenue Stephen Szwajkowski stszwajkow@pa.gov 717.787.6847
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Senate Erin Brawley ebrawley@occ.pasen.gov 717.787.7163

State Dan Seibert daseibert@pa.gov  717-783-3033 

State Jessica Gutierrez jegutierre@pa.gov 717-783-9273

State Civil Service Commission David Fittery dfittery@pa.gov
717.425.7381

State Civil Service Commission Matthew Updegrove mupdegrove@pa.gov 717.346.2193
State Employees Retirement 

System Katie Mathews kmathews@pa.gov 717.237.0242
State System of Higher 

Education Amber Heintzelman aheintzelman@passhe.edu 717.720.4194
State System of Higher 

Education Brenda Mundell bmundell@passhe.edu 717.720.4185

Thaddeus Stevens College Heather Burky burky@stevenscollege.edu 717.391.6935

Transporation Charlene Parr chparr@pa.gov 717.783.6459

Transporation Ann Zerby anzerby@pa.gov 717.783.1266

Treasury Department Priscilla Perez pperez@patreasury.gov 717.783.4094

Treasury Department Katie Beers kbeers@patreasury.gov 717.783.4093
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